
KV REG ABST APPD PASS COMP ER PASS% PI

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, CRPF PERINGOME KANNUR KL 28 0 28 28 0 0 100.00 90.89

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KANJIKODE WEST PALGHAT KERALA 116 0 116 116 0 0 100.00 90.73

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 CPCRI KUDLU KASARAGOD KL 26 0 26 26 0 0 100.00 90.48

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA UP HILL PO MALAPPURAM KERALA 52 0 52 52 0 0 100.00 87.84

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PURANATTUKARA TRICHUR KERALA 156 0 156 156 0 0 100.00 87.71

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS AKKULAM TRIVANDRUM KL 84 0 84 84 0 0 100.00 87.20

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KL POLICE ACADEMY TRICHUR KL 36 0 36 36 0 0 100.00 86.81

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 GOVINDAPURAM CALICUT KL 79 0 79 79 0 0 100.00 86.52

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KANHANGAD KASARGOD KERALA 28 0 28 28 0 0 100.00 86.43

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 HEMAMBIKA NGR PALGHAT KL 108 0 108 108 0 0 100.00 85.74

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PAYYANUR EDAT PO KANNUR DT KL 74 0 74 74 0 0 100.00 85.47

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MUNDERI KALPETTA WAYANAD KL 32 0 32 32 0 0 100.00 84.92

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA OTTAPALAM PALGHAT DT KERALA 126 0 126 126 0 0 100.00 84.27

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA N A D KALAMASERY ERNAKULAM KL 75 1 74 74 0 0 100.00 84.26

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA THIRUMULLAVARAM PO KOLLAM KL 72 0 72 72 0 0 100.00 83.78

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KELTRON NGR KANNUR KL 106 0 106 106 0 0 100.00 83.54

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KADUTHURUTHY KOTTAYAM KERALA 27 1 26 26 0 0 100.00 83.27

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 3 PORT TRUST COCHIN KL 140 1 139 139 0 0 100.00 82.36

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NTPC KAYAMKULAM  ALAPPUZHA KL 22 0 22 22 0 0 100.00 82.16

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ADOOR PO PATHANAMTHITTA DT KL 75 0 75 75 0 0 100.00 81.90

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 NAVAL BASE COCHIN KL 133 0 133 133 0 0 100.00 81.79

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA INS ZAMORIN KANNUR KERALA 32 0 32 32 0 0 100.00 81.72

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RUBBER BOARD PO KOTTAYAM KL 93 0 93 93 0 0 100.00 81.53

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KADAVANTHRA PO COCHIN KERALA 159 2 157 157 0 0 100.00 78.66

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SAP CAMP PEROORKADA TVM KL 92 0 92 92 0 0 100.00 78.15

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ARMY CANTT PANGODE TVM KL 133 0 133 133 0 0 100.00 78.08

[S-2] PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PATTOM TRIVANDRUM KERALA 118 1 117 117 0 0 100.00 77.88

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA,NILESHWAR,KASARAGOD,KL 19 0 19 19 0 0 100.00 77.76

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CHENNEERKARA KERALA 30 0 30 30 0 0 100.00 77.33

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 VIDYANAGAR KASARAGOD KL 63 0 63 63 0 0 100.00 76.87

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 NAVAL BASE COCHIN KL 134 1 133 133 0 0 100.00 76.69

[S-2] PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ADOOR PO PATHANAMTHITTA DT KL 90 0 90 90 0 0 100.00 76.42

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 WEST HILL PO CALICUT KL 202 0 202 201 1 0 99.50 76.23

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PATTOM TRIVANDRUM KERALA 201 0 201 201 0 0 100.00 75.68

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIST.HOSPITAL KANNUR KL 128 0 128 126 2 0 98.44 74.67

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 CRPF PALLIPURAM TVM KL 83 0 83 83 0 0 100.00 74.07

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA I N S DRONACHARYA COCHIN KL 104 0 104 104 0 0 100.00 73.58

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PAINAVU PO IDUKKI DT KERALA 34 0 34 34 0 0 100.00 73.16

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KAVARATTI LAKSHADWEEP (U T) 12 0 12 12 0 0 100.00 59.58

ERNAKULAM 3322 7 3315 3312 3 0 99.91 80.84
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